Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50

with matching plug fitted
with 1 meter of cable
Model Coding:
Order Number: DOZ01  P.   V.   1.   P.   0.
Flow sensor with oval rotor assembly
for small flow volumes
Models:
P = PP housing, PEEK oval wheels
E = ECTFE housing, PEEK oval wheels
V = Stainless steel housing, PEEK oval wheels
Gasket:
V= Viton (standard)
E  = EPDM
K = Ceramic
Measuring range:
1 = 2-10 GPH / 8-40 l/h
2 = 3.7-21 GPH / 14-80 l/h
Output signals:
P = Pulse output
A = Analog output, 4 to 20 mA
S = 2 limit-value relays and pulse output
Options:
0 = None
1 = Ceramic axle shafts
N = 1/4" NPT process connection
G = G 1/4 process connection
9 = Please specify in writing.
Measuring ranges:
Meas.-
range
(GPH / l/h
Pulses
/ L
approx.*)
2-10 / 8-40
3.7-21 / 14-80
*) Due to manufacturing tolerances, the pulse/liter rating may vary
by approx. ± 3%. However, each device is individually checked
before delivery and provided with its own exact pulse/liter rating.
6000
3400
Con-
nection
(female
NPT
or G)
Start-
up
(GPH /
l/h)
Width
(inch /
mm)
Height
w/o con-
nector
(inch /
mm)
Depth
(inch /
mm)
1/4"
1/4"
0.5 / 2
1.3 / 5
2.13 / 54
2.13 / 54
1.77 / 45
1.77 / 45
1.77 / 45
1.77 / 45
Electrical Connection:
Power supply